Form PTO-1504 R 06-15-2	5.5. DEI TRAMERI GI COMMERCE
To the Hypereble Commissioner of Br	Patent and Trademark Office
101750	130
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	d address of receiving party(ies):
Marisa Christina, Incorporated	Name: <u>Marisa Christina Apparel, Inc.</u> Address:
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation-State Delaware Other	1410 Broadway, 20 <sup>th</sup> Floor New York, New York 10018  Individual(s) citizenship — Association —
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached Yes X No	General Partnership ————————————————————————————————————
3. Nature of conveyance:	X Corporation-State <u>Delaware</u> Other
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: YesX_No (Designations must be a separate document from
Execution Date: June 22, 1994	Assignment) Additional name(s) & addresses attached?YesX_No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	
Additional Numbers attached? X Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and and registration involved:10
Name: Patrick Boisson	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 265.00
Internal Address: Fross Zelnick Lehrman & Zissu, P.C.	X Enclosed  X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 866 United Nations Plaza	(Only if total fee is not sufficient)
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10017	
THE BURNETH STATE TO THE FIRST WHILE THE BURNETH STATE OF THE STATE OF	8. Deposit account number:
06-01-2001	23-0825-0576900
U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mall Ropt Dt. #72	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Michael Schiffer Name of Person Signing	Λ Μ
Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) FZLZ File No.: MCR AAC-87/04771	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002314 FRAME: 0996

## U.S. TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS FOR MARISA CHRISTINA

MARK	R.N.
CHRISTINA	2,400,512
ROTELLI	
CONTESSA	715,819
VISCONTE	
MARISA	2,341,617
CANVAS	
MARISA	1,050,740
CHRISTINA	
MARISA	1,593,134
CHRISTINA	
STUDIO	
MARISA	1,277,110
CHRISTINA	
(Stylized)	
MARISA	1,599,680
CHRISTINA	
(Stylized)	
MARISA (Stylized)	1,303,810
MS. MARISSA	1,303,811
(Stylized)	
PERSONAL	2,125,316
SPIRIT	

I:\mschiffer\Andrew's\MCR\010504-874771 - MCR U.S. REgistrations.doc

TRADEMARK REEL: 002314 FRAME: 0997

## State of Delaware

## Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MARISA CHRISTINA, INCORPORATED", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "MARISA CHRISTINA APPAREL, INC.", THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 1994, AT 12:30 O'CLOCK P.M.



Warriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 1097229

0918385 8320

010196342 RECORDED: 06/01/2001 DATE: 0TRADEMARK

REEL: 002314 FRAME: 0998